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 2024 - 2025 AAOMS Committees 
 As of January 24, 2025 
  
Advisory Committee on Awards Nominations (ACAN) 
William J. Nelson (25), Chair, De Pere, WI* 
Louis K. Rafetto (26), Member, Wilmington, DE* 
Douglas W. Fain (27), Member, Stilwell, KS* 
Brett L. Ferguson (28), Member, Kansas City, MO* 
A. Thomas Indresano (29), Member, Waverly, IA* 
Mark A. Egbert (25), Past President, Kenmore, WA 
Karin K. Wittich, Staff Liaison 
Caroline Lee, Staff Liaison 
 
Committee on Anesthesia (CAN) 
Jimmie L. Harper Jr (25), Chair, Cincinnati, OH* 
Lane T. Knight (26), Member - District II, Dunkirk, MD* 
Shama Currimbhoy (26), Member - District VI, Encinitas, CA* 
Kamal F. Busaidy (27), Member - District V, Houston, TX* 
R. John Tannyhill III (29), Member - District I, Boston, MA* 
Vincent J. Perciaccante (30), Member - District III, Peachtree City, GA* 
John J. Rydlewicz (30), Member - District IV, Appleton, WI* 
Edward C. Adlesic (25), Consultant, Pittsburgh, PA* 
Tuan G. Bui (25), Consultant, Calgary, AB 
Donald P. Lewis Jr (25), Consultant, Willoughby, OH 
Louis K. Rafetto (25), Consultant, Wilmington, DE* 
Paul J. Schwartz (25), Consultant, Pittsburgh, PA 
Larry E. Stigall (25), Consultant, Boone, NC 
Carl A. Labella III (25), Consultant - Military, Helotes, TX 
Deepak G. Krishnan (25), Consultant - Simulation, Cincinnati, OH 
Jeffrey D. Schultz (25), Consultant - Simulation, Newnan, GA 
Andrew Herlich (25), Representative - ASA, Pittsburgh, PA* 
Nicholas J. Bournias (25), Representative - OMSNIC, Clinton Township, MI 
Martin E. Eichner (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Jennifer Scofield, Staff Liaison 
Kimberly Mancilla, Staff Liaison 
 
Committee on Constitution & Bylaws (CCB) 
Steven A. Brown (25), Chair, Cranston, RI* 
David R. Cummings (25), Member, Mission Viejo, CA* 
Daniel J. Gesek Jr (27), Member, Jacksonville, FL* 
Steven R. Nelson, Speaker of the House, Denver, CO 
Julia R. Plevnia (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Victoria Rappatta, Staff Liaison 
Lisa Marino, Staff Liaison 
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Committee on Cleft, Craniofacial & Pediatric OMS (CCCPOMS) 
Shelly Abramowicz (25), Chair, Atlanta, GA* 
Gerardo P. Romeo (25), Member - District I, Meriden, CT* 
Michael R. Markiewicz (26), Member - District I, Buffalo, NY* 
Mark A. Miller (26), Member - District V, Charleston, SC* 
John F. Caccamese Jr (28), Member - District II, Towson, MD* 
Natasha Furchtgott (29), Member - District V, El Paso, TX* 
Austin Gaal (29), Member - District VI, Seattle, WA* 
Cory M. Resnick (30), Member - District I, Boston, MA* 
Paul S. Tiwana (25), Consultant, Oklahoma City, OK 
W. Frederick Stephens (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Jennifer Scofield, Staff Liaison 
Rebecca L. O'Sullivan, Staff Liaison 
 
 
Committee on Continuing Education & Professional Development (CCEPD) 
Andrew M. Read-Fuller (25), Chair, Dallas, TX* 
Paul M. Ciuci (25), Member - District I, Milford, CT* 
Patrick J. Louis (27), Member - District III, Birmingham, AL* 
Kelly S. Kennedy (27), Member - District IV, Columbus, OH* 
Likith V. Reddy (28), Member - District V, Dallas, TX* 
Mark R. Ryser (28), Member - District VI, Draper, UT* 
Andrew C. Jenzer (30), Member - District III, Pinehurst, NC* 
Luis G. Vega (25), Immediate Past Chair, Issaquah, WA* 
Daniel J. Meara (25), Consultant, Wilmington, DE* 
Michael Miloro (25), Consultant, Chicago, IL 
Tuan G. Bui (25), Liaison - CAN, Calgary, AB 
Shelly Abramowicz (25), Liaison - CCCPOMS, Atlanta, GA 
Guillermo E. Chacon (25), Liaison - CCEPD-SDIE, Puyallup, WA 
Eric R. Carlson (25), Liaison - COHNORS, Knoxville, TN* 
Jay Asdell (25), Liaison - CPMPSD, South Bend, IN 
Mehran Hossaini-Zadeh (25), Liaison - CRPTA, Philadelphia, PA 
Ronnie C. Fox Podkobik (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Dallas, TX 
Faisal A. Quereshy (25), Liaison - SCFCS, Cleveland, OH 
Robert S. Clark (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Charles A. Crago (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Beth Hayson, Staff Liaison 
Samantha Jones, Staff Liaison 
Shannon Murray, Staff Liaison 
Katie Brower, Staff Liaison 
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CCEPD Subcommittee on Dental Implant Education (CCEPD-SDIE) 
Andrew M. Read-Fuller (25), Ex-Officio, Dallas, TX 
Guillermo E. Chacon (25), Chair - District VI, Puyallup, WA* 
Ankur Johri (30), Member - District II, Allentown, PA* 
Luis F. Alicea (30), Member - District III, Orlando, FL* 
Craig M. Misch (30), Member - District III, Sarasota, FL* 
Jay C. Platt (30), Member - District IV, Schererville, IN* 
Waldemar D. Polido (30), Member - District IV, Indianapolis, IN* 
Richard J. Martin (30), Member - District V, Lewisville, TX* 
Tara L. Aghaloo (30), Member - District VI, Sherman Oaks, CA* 
Eric C. Baker (30), Member - District VI, San Clemente, CA* 
Daniel R. Cullum (30), Member - District VI, Coeur D Alene, ID* 
Bach T. Le (30), Member - District VI, Whittier, CA* 
Beth Hayson, Staff Liaison 
Samantha Jones, Staff Liaison 
 
Committee on Education and Training (CET) 
Faisal A. Quereshy (25), Chair, Cleveland, OH* 
Vincent Carrao (25), Member, Fort Lee, NJ* 
Joshua D. Segal (26), Member, Brooklyn, NY* 
Gwendolyn S. Reeve (28), Member, Fairfield, CT* 
Deepak Kademani (29), Member, Minneapolis, MN* 
Martin B. Steed (25), Consultant - SCORE, Charleston, SC* 
Steven M. Roser (25), Consultant - Subcommittee - APDS, Atlanta, GA* 
Kelly S. Kennedy (25), Representative - OMS Faculty Section, Columbus, OH* 
M. Edmund Braly (25), Representative - Predoctoral, Norman, OK* 
Thomas Schlieve (26), Representative - OMS Faculty Section, Dallas, TX* 
William J. Synan (26), Representative - Predoctoral, Iowa City, IA* 
George M. Kushner (27), Representative - OMS Commissioner (ADA/CODA), Louisville, KY* 
Vasiliki Karlis (27), Representative - OMS RRC (AAOMS), Greenwich, CT* 
Vincent J. Perciaccante (27), Representative - OMS RRC (AAOMS/ABOMS), Peachtree City, GA* 
Gary F. Bouloux (28), Representative - OMS Foundation, Atlanta, GA* 
Deepak G. Krishnan (28), Representative - OMS RRC (ABOMS), Cincinnati, OH* 
Mark D. Zajkowski (28), Representative - OMSNIC, South Portland, ME* 
Paul S. Tiwana (29), Representative - ABOMS (SCORE), Oklahoma City, OK* 
Ned L. Nix (29), Representative - Predoctoral, San Francisco, CA* 
Leslie R. Halpern (30), Representative - OMS Faculty Section, Scarsdale, NY* 
Robert S. Clark (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Charles A. Crago (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Laurie Oddo, Staff Liaison 
Olivia Walker, Staff Liaison 
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Committee on Governmental Affairs (CGA) 
Erik D. Warren (25), Chair, Rocky River, OH* 
Patricia E. Miller (26), Member - District I, Chester, NY* 
Daniel J. Gesek Jr (27), Member - District III, Jacksonville, FL* 
Brian H. Stone (27), Member - District V, Tyler, TX* 
Godfrey J. Funari (28), Member - District II, Glen Mills, PA* 
Jeffrey A. Elo (28), Member - District VI, Pomona, CA* 
Keith M. Schneider (29), Member - District IV, Shaker Heights, OH* 
William V. Jordan III (25), Consultant, Sugar Land, TX 
Brian P. McAndrew (25), Liaison - CHPCR, Williamsburg, VA 
Elizabeth A. Kutcipal (25), Liaison - OMSPAC, Seattle, WA 
Adhithi Kesari (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Ann Arbor, MI 
Debra M. Sacco (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Srinivasan Varadarajan, Staff Liaison 
Jeanne Tuerk, Staff Liaison 
Sandy Guenther, Staff Liaison 
Paula Kantas, Staff Liaison 
Lauren Wright, Staff Liaison 
 
Committee on Healthcare Policy, Coding and Reimbursement (CHPCR) 
D. Allen Pulsipher (25), Chair - District VI, Murrieta, CA* 
George L. Grillon (26), Member - District II, Bethesda, MD* 
Michael J. Grau JR (26), Member - District IV, Cincinnati, OH* 
Vivian Jui (26), Member - District VI, Irvine, CA* 
William A. Gray (28), Member - District V, Clayton, MO* 
Frank Farbod (29), Member - District IV, Marquette, MI* 
Steven A. Brown (31), Member - District I, Cranston, RI* 
Timothy S. Kelling (31), Member - District I, Queensbury, NY* 
Brian P. McAndrew (32), Member - District III, Williamsburg, VA* 
Adam B. Flack (32), Member - District V, Kansas City, MO* 
Paul A. Covello (33), Member - District II, Dallas, PA* 
Vincent M. Carey (33), Member - District III, Warner Robins, GA* 
Hussam Batal (25), Representative - CMC/DQA/SNODENT (ADA), Boston, MA 
Steven A. Brown (25), Representative - CMC/DQA/SNODENT (ADA), Cranston, RI 
Joshua E. Everts (25), Representative - CPT (AMA), Alabaster, AL 
Adam S. Pitts (25), Representative - CPT (AMA), Nashville, TN 
Lionel M. Candelaria (25), Representative - RUC (AMA), Albuquerque, NM 
George L. Grillon (25), Representative - RUC (AMA), Bethesda, MD 
Praveen Kumar R. Guntaka (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Long Island City, NY 
W. Frederick Stephens (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Srinivasan Varadarajan, Staff Liaison 
Patricia Cardamone, Staff Liaison 
Kelly Zak, Staff Liaison 
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Committee on Membership (CM) 
David N. Greenman (28), Chair - District I, Stamford, CT* 
Robin L. Gallardi (26), Member - District IV, Chicago, IL* 
Douglas E. Kendrick (26), Member - District V, Iowa City, IA* 
Christopher M. Ban (28), Member - District II, Pittsburgh, PA* 
Jason E. Portnof (30), Member - District III, Boca Raton, FL* 
Daniel R. Saunders (32), Member - District I, Manchester, CT* 
Cathy Hung (25), Consultant, Monroe Township, NJ 
Christopher J. Smith (25), Consultant - Military, San Antonio, TX 
Jeremy X. Figueroa-Ortiz (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Ann Arbor, MI 
Edward J. Miller Jr (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Victoria Rappatta, Staff Liaison 
Catherine Lopes, Staff Liaison 
 
Comm on Oral, Head & Neck Oncologic & Reconstructive Surgery (COHNORS) 
Brent B. Ward (25), Chair, Ann Arbor, MI* 
Mohammed K. Qaisi (25), Member - District IV, Chicago, IL* 
Brian M. Woo (25), Member - District VI, Fresno, CA* 
Daniel Oreadi (27), Member - District I, Boston, MA* 
Raymond P. Shupak (28), Member - District II, Mountain Top, PA* 
Eric R. Carlson (25), Consultant, Knoxville, TN* 
Joseph E. Cillo Jr (25), Representative - OSA Expert, Pittsburgh, PA* 
Martin E. Eichner (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Jennifer Scofield, Staff Liaison 
Rebecca L. O'Sullivan, Staff Liaison 
 
Commission on Professional Conduct (CPC) 
Mary A. Delsol Dobon (25), Chair - District VI, San Clemente, CA* 
Tania C. Nkungula (27), Member - District II, Largo, MD* 
Eric R. Carlson (29), Member - District III, Knoxville, TN* 
MaryLou C. Sabino (30), Member - District IV, Verona, WI* 
James C. Fuselier (30), Member - District V, Austin, TX* 
Guenter J. Jonke (31), Member - District I, Stony Brook, NY* 
Richard W. Panek (25), Consultant, Rockford, MI 
Charles A. Crago (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Danielle Powers, Staff Liaison 
Srinivasan Varadarajan, Staff Liaison 
Brittany Lowe, Staff Liaison 
 
Committee on Practice Management & Prof Staff Development (CPMPSD) 
Thomas A. McDonald (25), Chair, Florence, SC* 
Jay Asdell (25), Member - District IV, South Bend, IN* 
Kyle M. Stein (26), Member - District V, North Liberty, IA* 
George A. Maranon (26), Member - District VI, Encino, CA* 
Shaunda E. Kelly-Pringle (27), Member - District III, Tampa, FL* 
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Lyndsie J. Gryskiewicz (28), Member - Allied Staff, Fargo, ND 
Raza A. Hussain (28), Member - District IV, Chicago, IL* 
Jonathon S. Jundt (28), Member - District V, Evergreen, CO* 
Meghan D. Barroner (29), Member - District II, Upper St Clair, PA* 
John L. Lignelli II (29), Member - District II, Pottstown, PA* 
Paul R. Calat (30), Member - District I, New York, NY* 
Jamie B. Lawrence (31), Member - Allied Staff, Madison, MS 
David E. Seago (25), Immediate Past Chair, Madison, MS* 
David A. Fenton (25), Consultant, West Hartford, CT 
Monty C. Wilson (25), Consultant, Orange, CA 
Arjun Kumar (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Danville, PA 
Julia R. Plevnia (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Srinivasan Varadarajan, Staff Liaison 
Bridget Treccia, Staff Liaison 
Alexis Witkowski, Staff Liaison 
 
Committee on Public & Professional Communications (CPPC) 
Jasjit K. Dillon (25), Chair, Bellevue, WA* 
Ehlie K. Bruno (25), Member - District IV, Chicago, IL* 
Gregory S. Tate (28), Member - District V, Nacogdoches, TX* 
Normund K. Auzins (28), Member - District VI, Portland, OR* 
Malini B. Iyer (29), Member - District II, Vienna, VA* 
Kelsey D. Menegotto (29), Member - District III, Lexington, KY* 
Claudine Cafferata (30), Member - District I, Garden City, NY* 
Michael J. Safian, Consultant, Shelton, CT 
Lee F. Allen (25), Consultant, Columbus, GA 
James A. Baker (25), Representative - OMS Foundation, Oklahoma City, OK* 
Arjun Kumar (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Danville, PA 
Gregory M. Ness (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Jolene Kremer, Staff Liaison 
Heidi Bonfield, Staff Liaison 
Karin Swihart, Staff Liaison 
Sue Baker, Staff Liaison 
Sinead King, Staff Liaison 
Erika Riley, Staff Liaison 
 
Committee on Research Planning & Technology Assessment (CRPTA) 
Mehran Hossaini-Zadeh (25), Chair, Philadelphia, PA* 
Shravan Renapurkar (27), Member - District III, Richmond, VA* 
Andrea B. Burke (27), Member - District VI, Seattle, WA* 
Rania A. Habib (28), Member - District II, Washington, DC* 
William J. Fillmore (28), Member - District V, Rochester, MN* 
Shelly Abramowicz (29), Member - District III, Atlanta, GA* 
Simon W. Young (31), Member - District V, Houston, TX* 
Daniel D. Choi (32), Member - District I, Belmont, MA* 
Joseph E. Cillo Jr (25), Consultant, Pittsburgh, PA 
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David L. Basi (25), Representative - OMS Foundation, Burnsville, MN* 
Praveen Kumar R. Guntaka (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Long Island City, NY 
W. Frederick Stephens (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Laurie Oddo, Staff Liaison 
Tim Ellgass, Staff Liaison 
 
OMS Faculty Section (OMSFS) 
Waleed Zaid (29), Assistant Program Planner, Baton Rouge, LA* 
Kelly S. Kennedy (25), Chair, Columbus, OH* 
Thomas Schlieve (26), Vice Chair, Dallas, TX* 
Leslie R. Halpern (27), Secretary-Treasurer, Scarsdale, NY* 
Andrew R. Salama (28), Program Planner, New Hyde Park, NY* 
Neeraj H. Panchal (30), Member, Philadelphia, PA* 
Robert S. Clark (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Charles A. Crago (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Laurie Oddo, Staff Liaison 
Olivia Walker, Staff Liaison 
 
Executive Committee, Resident Organization (ROAAOMS) 
Jennifer M. Dolan (25), Immediate Past President, Bellevue, WA* 
Jeremy X. Figueroa-Ortiz (25), President, Ann Arbor, MI* 
Adhithi Kesari (25), Vice President, Ann Arbor, MI* 
Nikita Chintalapudi (25), Member - District I, New York, NY* 
Alexander P. Jones (25), Member - District II, Philadelphia, PA* 
John V. Law (25), Member - District III, Lexington, KY* 
Emilie Grodman (25), Member - District IV, Chicago, IL* 
Jai K. Mediratta (25), Member - District V, Rochester, MN* 
Mackenzie Sautter (25), Member - District VI, Portland, OR* 
Ronnie C. Fox Podkobik (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Dallas, TX* 
Praveen Kumar R. Guntaka (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Long Island City, NY* 
Arjun Kumar (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Danville, PA* 
Robert S. Clark (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Charles A. Crago (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Laurie Oddo, Staff Liaison 
Olivia Walker, Staff Liaison 
 
Special Committee on Facial Cosmetic Surgery (SCFCS) 
Faisal A. Quereshy (25), Chair - District IV, Cleveland, OH* 
Manolis G. Manolakakis (25), Member - District I, Shrewsbury, NJ* 
Michael J. Will (25), Member - District II, Ijamsville, MD* 
Tirbod Fattahi (25), Member - District III, Jacksonville, FL* 
Jon D. Perenack (25), Member - District III, Baton Rouge, LA* 
Ryan M. Diepenbrock (25), Member - District IV, Fort Wayne, IN* 
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Julia R. Plevnia (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Jennifer Scofield, Staff Liaison 
Rebecca L. O'Sullivan, Staff Liaison 
 

AAOMS Representation on External Committees 
 
ACS Board of Governors 
Brett L. Ferguson (26), Specialty Governor for OMS, Kansas City, MO* 
ACS OMS Advisory Committee 
B.D. Tiner (25), San Antonio, TX* 
ACS Trauma Committee 
David B. Powers, Durham, NC* 
ADA Code Maintenance Committee 
Hussam Batal, Boston, MA* 
James E. Mercer, West Columbia, SC* 
ADA Standards Committee on Dental Informatics 
Larry E. Stigall, Boone, NC* 
AMA Current Procedural Terminology 
Joshua E. Everts, Alabaster, AL* 
Adam S. Pitts, Nashville, TN* 
AMA Relative Value Update Committee 
Lionel M. Candelaria, Albuquerque, NM* 
James M. Startzell, Boerne, TX* 
Commission For Continuing Education Provider Recog 
Kelly S. Kennedy (27), Columbus, OH* 
Daniel J. Meara (27), Wilmington, DE* 
Intersocietal Commission Accreditatation CT Labs 
James E. Mercer, West Columbia, SC* 
Adam S. Pitts, Nashville, TN* 
 
ADA Liaison Committee (ADALC) 
Frederick A. Hartman, Alternate, Barrington, RI 
Michael J. Safian, Delegate - ADA District 1, Shelton, CT* 
Matthew E. Lawler, Alternate - ADA District 1, S Portland, ME 
Kevin S. McLaughlin, Alternate - ADA District 1, Norwalk, CT 
Suchie Chawla, Delegate - ADA District 2, New York, NY* 
Anthony M. Cuomo, Delegate - ADA District 2, Newtown, CT* 
Martin G. Dominger, Delegate - ADA District 2, Port Jefferson Station, NY* 
Maurice L. Edwards, Delegate - ADA District 2, Lynbrook, NY* 
Guenter J. Jonke, Alternate - ADA District 2, Stony Brook, NY 
James A. Tauberg, Delegate - ADA District 3, Pittsburgh, PA* 
Tamer Goksel, Delegate - ADA District 4, Fair Oaks Ranch, TX* 
Daniel J. Honl, Alternate - ADA District 4, Chicago, IL 
Jay S. Nokkeo, Alternate - ADA District 4, Gaithersburg, MD 
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Amy D. Kuhmichel, Alternate - ADA District 5, Atlanta, GA 
Steven Zambrano, Delegate - ADA District 6, Cordova, TN* 
Phil N. Ruckman, Alternate - ADA District 7, Fort Wayne, IN 
Vincent V. Benivegna, Alternate - ADA District 9, East Lansing, MI 
Elsbeth Kalenderian, Alternate - ADA District 9, Methuen, MA 
Jay A. Crossland, Delegate - ADA District 10, Rapid City, SD* 
Daniel C. Nielson, Alternate - ADA District 12, Olathe, KS 
Daniel J. Klemmedson, Delegate - ADA District 14, Tucson, AZ* 
Kevin M. Patterson, Delegate - ADA District 14, Denver, CO* 
Steven A. Saxe, Delegate - ADA District 14, Las Vegas, NV* 
Mark F. DuVernois, Alternate - ADA District 15, El Paso, TX 
James E. Mercer, Delegate - ADA District 16, West Columbia, SC* 
James W. Howell, Alternate - ADA District 16, Greenville, SC 
Gerald W. Bird, Alternate - ADA District 17, Rockledge, FL 
Daniel J. Gesek, Alternate - ADA District 17, Jacksonville, FL 
Jason E. Portnof, Alternate - ADA District 17, Boca Raton, FL 
James M. Boyle, Representative, York, PA 
Steven A. Brown, Representative, Cranston, RI 
Richard J. Rosato, Representative, Concord, NH 
Robert S. Clark, AAOMS Board Liaison 
Charles A. Crago, AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mark A. Egbert, AAOMS Board Liaison 
J. David Morrison, AAOMS Board Liaison 
Jeffrey H. Wallen, AAOMS Board Liaison 
Karin K. Wittich, Executive Director & Secretary (ex-officio), Elgin, IL 
Victoria Rappatta, Staff Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Srinivasan Varadarajan, Staff Liaison 
 
ADA Residency Review Committee on OMS (RRC) 
Vincent J. Perciaccante (26), Representative - OMS RRC (AAOMS/ABOMS), Peachtree City, GA* 
Vasiliki Karlis (27), Representative - OMS RRC (AAOMS), Greenwich, CT* 
Deepak G. Krishnan (28), Representative - OMS RRC (ABOMS), Cincinnati, OH* 
Robert S. Clark (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Charles A. Crago (25), AAOMS Board Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Laurie Oddo, Staff Liaison 
 
OMS Foundation Board of Directors (OMSF) 
James A. Baker (25), Director at Large, Oklahoma City, OK* 
Gary F. Bouloux (25), Director at Large, Atlanta, GA* 
Jasjit K. Dillon (25), Director at Large, Bellevue, WA* 
Rawle F. Philbert (25), Director at Large, Dallas, TX* 
Peter A. Vellis (25), Director at Large, Westford, MA* 
Brett L. Ferguson (25), Chair, Kansas City, MO* 
David L. Basi (25), Vice Chair, Burnsville, MN* 
Jeffrey H. Wallen (25), Treasurer, Myrtle Beach, SC* 
Edward J. Miller (25), Trustee - District I, Hartsdale, NY* 
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Gregory M. Ness (25), Trustee - District IV, Worthington, OH* 
Jennifer M. Dolan (25), ROAAOMS Liaison, Bellevue, WA 
Karin K. Wittich, Staff Liaison 
Mary E. Allaire-Schnitzer, Staff Liaison 
Kimberly Molley, Staff Liaison 
 
OMS Political Action Committee Board of Directors (OMSPAC) 
Dana C. Jackson (25), Immediate Past Chair, Oxon Hill, MD* 
Steven M. Roser (26), Chair, Atlanta, GA* 
John J. Rydlewicz (27), Treasurer - District IV, Appleton, WI* 
Monte K. Zysset (28), District V, Lincoln, NE* 
Elizabeth A. Kutcipal (29), District VI, Seattle, WA* 
Guenter J. Jonke (30), District I, Stony Brook, NY* 
Manaf Saker (31), District II, Glen Rock, NJ* 
Matthew W. Fowlkes (32), District III, Monroe, LA* 
Srinivasan Varadarajan, Staff Liaison 
Jeanne Tuerk, Staff Liaison 
Sandy Guenther, Staff Liaison 
Paula Kantas, Staff Liaison 
Lauren Wright, Staff Liaison 
 


